Date

Course  Galloping Hill (Blue) (71 /135)
Weather Nive Fall Day 70 Sun and Clouds

ENTER ROUND COMMENTARY BELOW

11/3/2016

Galloping Hill kicked our butts. Jim Rinaldi avoids any blow up holes and wins by 1 over Mike Jeffries.
Fast greens, wind and heavy rough got us all at some point.

Position Name

1 Rinaldi

2 Jeffries

3 Griffith

4 Minutello
4 Emma

Gross

87
93
91

97
98

Equity

o o o O o

Front

Nine

36
40
37

42
39

Back

Nine

41
38
42

38
41

Net

77
78
79

80
80

Strokes
Behind

w W N

Total
Win/Loss

$17.50
$14.00
($10.50)

($3.00)
($18.00)

NASSAUS

Front 9

Back 9

POTS

Birdies

Net Birdies

Net Eagles

Greenies
Sandys

1st 36 Rinaldi
2nd -
1st 38 Jeffries Minutello
2nd -
1 Rinaldi Griffith
5 Jeffries
0
2 Minutello
2 Jeffries



