Date 11/3/2016

Course Galloping Hill (Blue) (71 /135)
Weather Nive Fall Day 70 Sun and Clouds

## ENTER ROUND COMMENTARY BELOW

Galloping Hill kicked our butts. Jim Rinaldi avoids any blow up holes and wins by 1 over Mike Jeffries. Fast greens, wind and heavy rough got us all at some point.

				Front	Back		Strokes		Total
Position	Name	Gross	Equity	Nine	Nine	Net	Behind		Win/Loss
1	Rinaldi	8	37	0	36	41	77		\$17.50
2	Jeffries	ç	93	0	40	38	78	1	\$14.00
3	Griffith	9	91	0	37	42	79	2	(\$10.50)
4	Minutello	Ģ	97	0	42	38	80	3	(\$3.00)
4	Emma	g	98	0	39	41	80	3	(\$18.00)

N.T	٨	CC		T	TC	
IN	А	SS	А	ı	1.	

Front 9	1st 2nd	-	36 Rinaldi	
Back 9	1st		38 Jeffries	Minutello
	2nd	_		

## POTS

Birdies	1 Rinaldi	Griffith
Net Birdies	5 Jeffries	
Net Eagles	0	
Greenies Sandys	<ul><li>2 Minutello</li><li>2 Jeffries</li></ul>	